

## Pachet materiale de intretinere

I.D.: 64381140

---

Data publicarii	17.12.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 706,15 RON - 706,15 RON

---

Descriere: 1 Banda biadeziv 38\*25 BUC 1,000 7,98 7,98 2 Electrozi inox 2.5 b KG 1,000 19,41 19,41 3 ax roata roaba univ.103 BUC 2,000 10,50 21,01 4 ruleta magnet.tripl.blo.3\*16 BUC 1,000 10,50 10,50 5 roata roaba 15\*4.0-8,ax d14\*100mm,bucsa otel tepi BUC 2,000 58,40 116,81 6 disc 230 BUC 5,000 10,50 52,52 7 Matura sorg BUC 4,000 16,39 65,55 8 Grebla plastic 23 400 BUC 2,000 5,46 10,92 9 Coadă grebla BUC 2,000 9,24 18,49 10 roata piv.cu flansa 1104 200\*230 BUC 4,000 45,80 183,19 11 FOLIE 4200 KG 5,960 16,39 97,66 12 Manusi lac.krom k602 BUC 3,000 4,20 12,61 13 amestec.drept zn.80\*400\*10 BUC 1,000 7,98 7,98 14 Saiba 9021 10 ZN BUC 40,000 0,25 10,08 15 Surub 603 10\*80 Zn BUC 28,000 0,84 23,53 16 piulita 934 10 g8 zn BUC 30,000 0,13 3,78 17 Surub 603 10\*100 fil.part. BUC 10,000 1,26 12,61 18 disc lamelar frontal inox 125\*80 BUC 2,000 6,30 12,61 19 matura sorg,coada lemn,calitate extra (nv) BUC 1,000 18,91 18,91 Preturile nu contin TVA!

---